HRIST

PASPORT DETSKYCH

NAVRH ‘

vybaveni hfisté :

lavicka

piskovisté

domecek se skluzavkou
pruzinova houpacka
vahova houpacka
koloto€ certifikovany

poznamka :
*projednano 2/2004.

noveé piskovisté 2012

domecek 2013

HRISTE GisLo: 8D
OBECINY XVI

datum aktualizace 10/2013

PO PROJEDNANI ‘

stavajici stav : navrhovana uprava :

2 ks rekonstrukce ve
1ks stavajicim rozsahu
1 ks

1 ks

1 ks

1 ks



